Report Date

09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016

09/27/2016
09/27/2016

09/28/2016

Case #
UP-01142-16

UP-01143-16
UP-01144-16
UP-01145-16

UP-01146-16
UP-01147-16
UP-01148-16
UP-01149-16

UP-01150-16
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Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

TRANSPORT-PRISONER
INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
INFORMATION L4
INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

INJURY-OTHER M4
DRUG POSSESSION 44

10

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
LOT 23

ONEIDA COUNTY JAIL
UNIVERSIY POL
PATHFINDER DINING
HALL

MARANO CENTER (BLDG
3) NORTH

PARKING LOT 10

SW ATHLETIC FIELDS
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

MACKIN (BLDG 15)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
SWEET RD

PATHFINDER
DINING HALL
RUDOLPH RD

CENTENNIAL DR
IROQUOIS TRAIL
UNION RD

SHELDON AVE
CAYUGA CIRCLE



