## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

<b>Report Date</b> 09/27/2016	<b>Case #</b> UP-01142-16	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44	<b>Disposition</b> CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location LOT 23	<b>Street</b> SWEET RD
09/27/2016	UP-01143-16	TRANSPORT-PRISONER		ONEIDA COUNTY JAIL	
09/27/2016	UP-01144-16	INFORMATION L4		UNIVERSIY POL	
09/27/2016	UP-01145-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		PATHFINDER DINING	PATHFINDER
				HALL	DINING HALL
09/27/2016	UP-01146-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG	RUDOLPH RD
				3) NORTH	
09/27/2016	UP-01147-16	INFORMATION L4		PARKING LOT 10	CENTENNIAL DR
09/27/2016	UP-01148-16	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1		SW ATHLETIC FIELDS	IROQUOIS TRAIL
09/27/2016	UP-01149-16	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
			(CBI)		
09/27/2016	UP-01150-16	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
09/27/2016	UP-01151-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
			(CBI)	32)	
	Report Date Count:	10		-	